
DATE TIME

HOME 

TEAM 
(white) v.

GUEST 

TEAM 
(red)

2:30pm Team 1 v. Team 2

3:00pm Team 1 v. Team 3

3:30pm Team 2 v. Team 3

2:30pm Team 1 v. Team 3

3:00pm Team 1 v. Team 2

3:30pm Team 3 v. Team 2

2:30pm Team 2 v. Team 3

3:00pm Team 2 v. Team 1

3:30pm Team 3 v. Team 1

2:30pm Team 3 v. Team 1

3:00pm Team 3 v. Team 2

3:30pm Team 1 v. Team 2

2:30pm Team 1 v. Team 2

3:00pm Team 1 v. Team 3

3:30pm Team 2 v. Team 3

2:30pm Team 1 v. Team 3

3:00pm Team 1 v. Team 3

3:30pm Team 2 v. Team 3

NOTE: Home Team = WHITE

Guest Team = RED

5th-8th Grade Boys

Modified Boys Division

Fall Hoops Schedule

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct

2-Nov

9-Nov


